
 

 

 

 

     
 

31/08/2009 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM AUGUST 10th to 12th 2009 

 
 
 
 

 
Financial services provider : S.G. Securities 

 
 

 
Date 

 

 
Number of 

purchased shares 1 
 

 
Weighted average 
price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

10/08/2009 

11/08/2009 

12/08/2009 

1,035

9,084

6,430

69.7010

69.8414

69.4324

72,140.54

634,439.28

446,450.33

 16,549 69.6737 1,153,030.14

 
 
_______ 
 

1 No derivative instruments have been used 


