

Tour Ariane 92088 Paris La Défense cedex Fax +33 (0)1 47 74 59 55 France

Tel. +33 (0)1 42 91 75 00 www.cimfra.com

31/08/2009

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM AUGUST 10th to 12th 2009

Financial services provider : S.G. Securities

Date	Number of purchased shares ¹	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
10/08/2009	1,035	69.7010	72,140.54
11/08/2009	9,084	69.8414	634,439.28
12/08/2009	6,430	69.4324	446,450.33
	16,549	69.6737	1,153,030.14

¹ No derivative instruments have been used